	DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION			Recommende	d for Award								1				
	BID NO. 2015-062-6514		+	Recommende	u ioi Awaiu		l						l			1	-
	PLEASANT RUN ROAD WATERLINE IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I, MCIP PROJECT 31402, CITY OF LANCASTER AND CITY OF WILMER, COUNTY OF DALLAS, TEXAS, DISTRICT NO. 3			Vendor # 1 North Texas Contracting ,		Vendor #2		Vendor #3		Vendor #4		Vendor # 5		Vendor # 6		Vendor #7	
				Inc. 4999 Keller H Keller,Tx 762	asler Rd. 48	Ark Contracting Services, LLC 420 S. Dick Price Rd. Kennedale, Tx 76060 Steven Bowman 817.478.7400/817.478.7438 fax		LLC		Kodiak Trenching and Boring, LLC PO Box 93386 Southlake, Tx 76092 Tim Crawford 817.905.4019		Saber Development Corporation PO Box 540186 Dallas, Tx 75354 Walt Hannon 214.366.1300		Four Star Excavating, Inc. 6825 Levelland Road, Ste. 2B, Dallas, Tx 75252 Antonio Evangelista 972.330.6767		Texas Standard Construction Ltd. PO Box 210768 Dallas, Tx 75211 Ronald H. Dalton 214.330.5229	
	Opening Date: August 20, 2015																
	FIRM MBE/WBE/DBE or HUB CERTIFIED			No		Did Not Comple	te Forms	No		Did Not Retur	n Forms	Did Not Return Fo	rms	No		No	
	DALLAS COUNTY TAXPAYER			No - Tarrant County		No - Tarrant Co	ounty	No - Tarrant C	County	No Other Cou	nty	Yes - 2351 W. NW Hwy. #1300		No - Collin		Yes	
	ADDENDUM RETURNED			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	BID BOND			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	HOW WERE YOU NOTIFIED OF THIS SOLICITATION			Amtek		Other		Amtek		Amtek		Email from Dallas	County	Email from Da	llas County	Dallas Count	y Website
ITEM NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	LIMIT	OLIANTITY	LINIT DDICE	EXTENSION	LIMIT DDICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EVTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EVTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EVTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
II EIVI NO.	PAVING (BASE BID)	OIVIT	QUANTIT T	ONIT FRICE	LATENSION	ONIT FRICE	LATENSION	UNII FRICE	LATENSION	UNII FRICE	LATENSION	ON FRICE	LATENSION	ONLI FRICE	LATENSION	GIVIII FRICE	LATENSION
100	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA	165	\$200.00	\$33,000.00	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$300.00	\$49,500.00	\$125.00	\$20,625.00	\$212.12	\$34,999.80	\$600.00	\$99,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$495,000.00
164	SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL	SY	47,100	\$1.00	\$47,100.00	\$0.25	\$11,775.00	\$1.00	\$47,100.00	\$3.00	\$141,300.00	\$1.10	\$51,810.00	\$1.50	\$70,650.00	\$0.10	\$4,710.00
247	FLEXIBLE BASE (TYPE D)	SY	1,300	\$60.00	\$78,000.00	\$15.00	\$19,500.00	\$15.00	\$19,500.00	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$35.00	\$45,500.00	\$40.00	\$52,000.00	\$21.00	\$27,300.00
340	INSTALL DENSE GRADED HOT-MIX ASPHALT (TYPE D)	TN	160	\$450.00	\$72,000.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$120.00	\$19,200.00	\$200.00	\$32,000.00	\$200.00	\$32,000.00	\$230.00	\$36,800.00	\$204.00	\$32,640.00
442	INSTALL METAL FENCE	LF	320	\$45.00	\$14.400.00	\$25.00	\$8.000.00	\$45.00	\$14,400.00	\$40.00	\$12.800.00	\$50.00	\$16.000.00		\$54,400.00	\$39.00	\$12.480.00
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$120,000.00	\$120.000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50.000.00	\$50,000.00	\$95.000.00	\$95,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350.000.00
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	МО	12	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$2.500.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$38,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$26,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$180,000.00
504	FIELD OFFICE	МО	12	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$26,400.00	\$6.900.00	\$82.800.00
506	ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 1 (INSTALL)	LF	600	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$32.00	\$19,200.00
506	ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 1 (REMOVE)	LF	600	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	-	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	14,910	\$1.00	\$14,910.00	\$1.50	\$22,365.00	\$2.00	\$29,820.00	\$2.00	\$29,820.00	\$1.50	\$22,365.00	\$1.50	\$22,365.00	\$1.55	\$23,110.50
506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	14,910	\$0.50	\$7.455.00	\$0.20	\$2.982.00	\$1.00	\$14.910.00	\$1.00	\$14.910.00	\$0,20	\$2.982.00	\$0.75	\$11.182.50	\$0.25	\$3.727.50
506	CONSTRUCTION EXIT TYPE (INSTALL)	SY	140	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$25.00	\$3.500.00	\$25.00	\$3.500.00	\$20.00	\$2.800.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$2.100.00	\$29.00	\$4.060.00
506	(- ,	SY	140	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00		\$1,400.00	\$6.00	\$840.00
517	INSTALL PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER	LF	1,000	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$150.00	\$150,000.00
552	INSTALL WIRE FENCE	LF	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$12.00	\$12,000.00
W.01	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	LF	18,400	\$1.00	\$18,400.00	\$1.00	\$18,400.00	\$1.00	\$18,400.00	\$1.00	\$18,400.00	\$1.35	\$24,840.00	\$2.00	\$36,800.00	\$9.50	\$174,800.00
W.02	TEMPORARY PAVING (HOT MIX OR HIGH PERFORMANCE MIX)	TN	50	\$450.00	\$22,500.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
W.03	6-INCH PVC WATER PIPE	LF	1,230		\$55,350.00	*	\$83,640.00	\$90.00	\$110,700.00	\$30.00	\$36,900.00	\$74.00	\$91,020.00		\$67,650.00	\$36.00	\$44,280.00
W.04	8-INCH PVC WATER PIPE	LF	610	\$65.00	\$39,650.00	\$72.00	\$43,920.00	\$95.00	\$57,950.00	\$35.00	\$21,350.00	\$82.00	\$50,020.00	\$58.00	\$35,380.00	\$55.00	\$33,550.00
W.05	12-INCH PVC WATER PIPE	LF	3,950	\$70.00	\$276,500.00	\$78.00	\$308,100.00	\$70.00	\$276,500.00	\$66.00	\$260,700.00	\$88.00	\$347,600.00	\$67.00	\$264,650.00	\$89.00	\$351,550.00
W.06 W.07	16-INCH PVC WATER PIPE DUCTILE IRON PIPE FITTINGS	LF TN	13,200 38	\$78.00 \$1.000.00	\$1,029,600.00 \$38.000.00	\$92.00 \$4.000.00	\$1,214,400.00 \$152.000.00	\$77.00 \$5.600.00	\$1,016,400.00 \$212.800.00	\$75.00 \$15.000.00	\$990,000.00 \$570.000.00	\$103.00 \$9.500.00	\$1,359,600.00 \$361.000.00	\$81.00 \$10.000.00	\$1,069,200.00 \$380.000.00	\$99.00 \$3.800.00	\$1,306,800.00 \$144,400.00
W.07 W.08	CUT AND PLUG EXISITING WATER LINE	EA	30	\$1,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$152,000.00 \$4,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,500.00 \$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$144,400.00
W.08 W.09	REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
W.10	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	28	\$3,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$70.000.00	\$4,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$98,000.00		\$100.800.00	\$5.250.00	\$147,000.00
W.11	6-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	31	\$1,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$900.00	\$27,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$900.00	\$27,900.00	\$800.00	\$24,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$49,600.00
W.12	8-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	37	\$1,500.00	\$55,500.00		\$44,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$92,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$44,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$40,700.00		\$74,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$90,650.00
W.13	12-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	14	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$33,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$33,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$25,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$68,600.00
W.14	16-INCH GATE VALVE	EA	22	\$6,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$176,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$176,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$341,000.00
W.15	2-INCH COMBINATION AIR VALVE AND VAULT	EA	5	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$19,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00
W.16	1-INCH WATER SERVICE AND METER BOX	EA	8	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$19,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$17,200.00
W.17 W.18	8-INCH X 8-INCH TAPPING SLEEVE 12-INCH X 12-INCH TAPPING SLEEVE	EA EA	1	\$2,000.00 \$2,250.00	\$2,000.00 \$2,250.00	\$7,000.00 \$8,000.00	\$7,000.00 \$8.000.00	\$2,000.00 \$3.000.00	\$2,000.00 \$3.000.00	\$3,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$4,800.00	\$3,000.00 \$4,800.00	\$4,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$3,900.00 \$4,900.00	\$3,900.00 \$4,900.00
W.18 W.19	16-INCH WATER MAIN (BORE METHOD) (30"	LF	400														
W 00	STEEL ENCASEMENT) BLOW-OFF VALVE	F.A.	4	\$350.00 \$5.000.00	\$140,000.00	\$440.00	\$176,000.00 \$6.000.00	\$500.00	\$200,000.00	\$600.00	\$240,000.00	\$415.00	\$166,000.00 \$3,200.00	\$550.00 \$4,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$600.00	\$240,000.00
W.20 W.21	METER STATION	EA LS	1	* - /	\$5,000.00 \$209,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$260,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$260,000.00	\$4,500.00 \$250,000.00	\$4,500.00 \$250,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$3,200.00 \$275,000.00	\$3,200.00		\$4,000.00 \$250,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$78,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$78,000.00
v v . ∠ I	BASE BID	LO	11	ψευσ,υυυ.00	\$2,702,215.00	ψ200,000.00	\$2,966,032.00	ψ230,000.00	\$3,142,580.00	ψ173,000.00	\$3,224,505.00	ψ210,000.00	\$3,509,386.80	ψ230,000.00	\$3,532,177.50	ψ10,000.00	\$4,642,348.00
	E BID TNERING WORKSHOP ALW 1			we.102.210.00										wa.uaz. 177.5U		144,042,340.00	

	DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION			Recommend	ed for Award												
	BID NO. 2015-062-6514																
	PLEASANT RUN ROAD WATERLINE		Vendor # 1			Vendor #2		Vendor #3		Vendor #4		Vendor # 5		Vendor # 6		Vendor #7	
	IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I, MCIP PROJECT			North Texas Contracting,		Ark Contractin	g Services,	Mountain Cascade of Texas,		Kodiak Trenching and		Saber Development Corporation		Four Star Excavating, Inc.		Texas Standard	
	31402, CITY OF LANCASTER AND CITY OF		Inc. 4999 Keller Hasler Rd. Keller,Tx 76248		LLC		LLC		Boring, LLC		PO Box 540186		6825 Levelland Road,		Construction Ltd.		
	WILMER, COUNTY OF DALLAS, TEXAS,				Hasler Rd.	420 S. Dick Pri	ice Rd.	99 Regency Parkway, Suite F		PO Box 93386		Dallas, Tx 75354		Ste. 2B,		PO Box 210768	
	DISTRICT NO. 3				248	817.430.9500 Steven Bowman								Dallas, Tx 75252 Antonio Evangelista		Dallas, Tx 75211 Ronald H. Dalton	
				Zach Fusilier 817.430.9500													
					817.478.7400/817.478.7438		Michael Osmus		817.905.4019				972.330.6767		214.330.5229		
						fax		682.518.1221		1				1			
										' '							
	Opening Date: August 20, 2015																
	FIRM MBE/WBE/DBE or HUB CERTIFIED		No			Did Not Compl	ete Forms	No		Did Not Retur	Forms	Did Not Return Forms		No		No	
	DALLAS COUNTY TAXPAYER		No - Tarrant			No - Tarrant C	ounty	No - Tarrant C	ounty	No Other County		Yes - 2351 W. NW		No - Collin		Yes	
				County								Hwy. #1300				1 1	1 1
	ADDENDUM RETURNED			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	BID BOND			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	HOW WERE YOU NOTIFIED OF THIS			Amtek		Other		Amtek		Amtek		Email from Dallas County		Email from Dallas County		Dallas County Website	
	SOLICITATION															_	
		1															
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	BASE BID				\$2,702,215,00		\$2.966.032.00		\$3.142.580.00		\$3,224,505,00		\$3,509,386,80		\$3.532.177.50		\$4.642.348.00
	ITEM 7000 PARTNERING WORKSHOP	1			\$4,000.00		\$6.000.00		\$2.000.00		\$1.500.00		\$2,000,00		\$2.000.00		\$10.000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID + PARTNERING WORKSHOP	1			1 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		1				1						
	TOTAL BASE BID + TAKTNEKING WORKSHOT				\$2,706,215.00		\$2,972,032.00		\$3,144,580.00		\$3,226,005.00		\$3,511,386.80		\$3,534,177.50		\$4,652,348.00
						Item No. W.19						Item No. 100 Unit					
						Unit Price						Price Quoted on					
						Quoted on Bid						Bid Proposal Form					
						Proposal Form						35,000.00 . Public					
						\$176,000.00.						Works converted					
						Public Works						price to \$212.12					
						converted price	1										
						to \$440.00											
					1	1									1		